
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 131.7 155.0 0

2 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 132.0 155.0 0

3 Somer Wyatt McLouth High School 131.0 110.0 0

4 Shyenne Huff JCN 126.0 100.0 0

5 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton 128.4 100.0 0

6 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 130.9 100.0 0

7 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 124.0 95.0 0

8 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 95.0 0

9 Anna Eldridge Maur Hill- Mount Academy 132.0 95.0 0

10 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 131.0 90.0 0

11 Katie  Peterson Oskaloosa High School 124.0 85.0 0

12 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 80.0 0

13 Katelynn Yates Valley Falls High School 130.0 80.0 0

14 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 131.4 0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Somer Wyatt McLouth High School 131.0 230.0 0

2 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 132.0 225.0 0

3 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 131.7 200.0 0

4 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 124.0 195.0 0

5 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 130.9 195.0 0

6 Shyenne Huff JCN 126.0 190.0 0

7 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton 128.4 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 185.0 0

9 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 131.0 170.0 0

10 Katie  Peterson Oskaloosa High School 124.0 155.0 0

11 Katelynn Yates Valley Falls High School 130.0 140.0 0

12 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 135.0 0

13 Anna Eldridge Maur Hill- Mount Academy 132.0 130.0 0

14 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 131.4 0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Somer Wyatt McLouth High School 131.0 145.0 0

2 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 131.7 135.0 0

3 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 132.0 135.0 0

4 Shyenne Huff JCN 126.0 120.0 0

5 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 124.0 115.0 0

6 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 115.0 0

7 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton 128.4 115.0 0

8 Katelynn Yates Valley Falls High School 130.0 110.0 0

9 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 130.9 110.0 0

10 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 105.0 0

11 Katie  Peterson Oskaloosa High School 124.0 100.0 0

12 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 131.0 90.0 0

13 Anna Eldridge Maur Hill- Mount Academy 132.0 70.0 0

14 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 131.4 0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 132.0 515.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 131.7 490.0 8

3 Somer Wyatt McLouth High School 131.0 485.0 6

4 Shyenne Huff JCN 126.0 410.0 4

5 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 124.0 405.0 2

6 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton 128.4 405.0 1

7 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 130.9 405.0 0

8 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 395.0 0

9 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 131.0 350.0 0

10 Katie  Peterson Oskaloosa High School 124.0 340.0 0

11 Katelynn Yates Valley Falls High School 130.0 330.0 0

12 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 320.0 0

13 Anna Eldridge Maur Hill- Mount Academy 132.0 295.0 0

14 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 131.4 0 0


